Race Date
October 14, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Reagan
Team Score (places):41

1151 Grace Fraga
1153 Kate Weaver
1147 AnnaKing
1148 Jillian Kreps
1150 Hailee Frazier
1149 Emily King
1152 Sierra Martinez

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - CT JOHNSON
Team Score (places):51

1275 SALMALY

1277 SABRINA GOAINS
1276 LEXIE LOW

1279 DOM LAVIGNE
1278 INDIA MENCKE
1280 CARLANI CARLOS

OO WN P

Team - CHURCHILL
Team Score (places):62

1132 Shelby White

1128 Briana Gonzalez
1130 Tatiana Pena
1126 Amy Buckner
1131 Pamela Viera
1129 Larissa Hernandez
1127 Alexandria Flores

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):115

1344 Leslie Munoz
1343 Mia Macedo
1346 Brooke Veltman
1345 Aimee Quan
1342 Fatima Flores
1347 Larissa Dretke

o O WN P

Results By VF Productions

Final Team Results

NEISD DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIP

Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:31.82
5 5 21:04.64  21:04.64 0:00.00
6 11 21:12.26  42:16.90 0:07.62
8 19 21:28.24 1:03:45.14 0:23.60
10 29 21:54.64 1:25:39.78 0:50.00
12 41 21:59.30 1:47:39.08 0:54.66
(13) (54) 22:04.77 2:09:43.85 1:00.13
(17) (71) 22:27.11 2:32:10.96 1:22.47
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 21:35.48
1 1 20:08.63  20:08.63 0:00.00
4 5 21:00.13  41:08.76 0:51.50
7 12 21:21.88 1:02:30.64 1:13.25
18 30 22:39.63 1:25:10.27 2:31.00
21 51 22:47.12 1:47:57.39 2:38.49
(28) (79) 23:45.80 2:11:43.28 3:37.26
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:57.15
2 2 20:40.52 20:40.52 0:00.00
9 11 21:43.10  42:23.62 1:02.58
15 26 22:12.38 1:04:36.00 1:31.86
16 42 22:26.88 1:27:02.88 1:46.36
20 62 22:42.88 1:49:45.76 2:02.36
(23) (85) 22:54.56 2:12:40.32 2:14.04
(33) (118) 24:32.14 2:37:12.46 3:51.62
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 23:11.01
14 14 22:07.13  22:07.13 0:00.00
19 33 22:40.74  44:47.87 0:33.61
26 59 23:28.64 1:08:16.51 1:21.51
27 86 23:39.63 1:31:56.14 1:32.50
29 115 23:58.89 1:55:55.03 1:51.76
(41) (156) 25:26.64 2:21:21.67 3:19.51
1 10/14/2017 10:48:25



Race Date

NEISD DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIP

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):115

1298
1301
1300
1303
1304
1299

O Ul WN PR

Savanna Flores-Waller

Alisha Flores
Abigail Behring
Gabby Mendoza
Keara Schaefer
Marissa Marin

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):155

1065
1067
1069
1070
1066
1071

O Ul WN PP

Fernanda Juarez
Emilie Goeh-Akue
Kama Franklin
Megan Adams
Genesis Boone
Mitzi Maranda

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):170

1231
1232
1229
1236
1243

a b~ WN P

ANYA HANSEN
VIRIDIANA ZUNIGA
MARINA ORTA
LILY HEDLEY
DANA MARION

Results By VF Productions

Final Team Results

Overall
Place

22
25
31
34
(42)

11
32
35
38
39
(40)

24
30
36
37
43

VARSITY GIRLS

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 23:15.34

3
25
50
81

115

(157)

20:54.36
22:47.82
23:28.64
24:26.39
24:39.51
25:32.71

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:12.18

11
43
78

116
155
(195)

21:57.68
24:27.89
24:41.89
24:53.64
24:59.82
25:14.64

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:41.85

24
54
90
127
170

23:18.10
24:12.71
24:45.39
24:50.26
26:22.81

20:54.36
43:42.18
1:07:10.82
1:31:37.21
1:56:16.72
2:21:49.43

21:57.68
46:25.57
1:11:07.46
1:36:01.10
2:01:00.92
2:26:15.56

23:18.10
47:30.81
1:12:16.20
1:37:06.46
2:03:29.27

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:53.46
2:34.28
3:32.03
3:45.15
4:38.35

0:00.00
2:30.21
2:44.21
2:55.96
3:02.14
3:16.96

0:00.00
0:54.61
1:27.29
1:32.16
3:04.71

10/14/2017 10:48:25



NEISD DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIP

Race Date
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results
Girls
JV GIRLS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Reagan Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):18 Average Time: 22:58.13
1 1155 Haley Zimmerman 1 1 21:47.77 21:47.77 0:00.00
2 1154 Mariana Rodriguez 2 3 22:47.36 44:35.13 0:59.59
3 1157 Katelynn Gomez 4 7 23:08.92 1:07:44.05 1:21.15
4 1161 Skylit McWhorter 5 12 23:31.88 1:31:15.93 1:44.11
5 1158 Carah Lopez-Morelli 6 18 23:34.70 1:54:50.63 1:46.93
6 1160 Victoria Ponce (7 (25) 23:41.84 2:18:32.47 1:54.07
7 1156 Elyanna Calle (8) (33) 23:44.69 2:42:17.16 1:56.92
8 1159 Emma Simpson More Than 7 24:57.60 3:07:14.76 3:09.83
9 1163 Marissa Stone More Than 7 25:05.28 3:32:20.04 3:17.51
10 1168 Katya Casas More Than 7 25:16.73 3:57:36.77 3:28.96
11 1162 Sabrina Quesada More Than 7 25:40.90 4:23:17.67 3:53.13
12 1164 Jamie Chaney More Than 7 25:59.28 4:49:16.95 4:11.51
13 1200 Trista Hernandez More Than 7 26:36.17 5:15:53.12 4:48.40
14 1167 Vanessa Gutierrez More Than 7 28:18.15 5:44:11.27 6:30.38
15 1166 Paola Hernandez More Than 7 28:31.62 6:12:42.89 6:43.85
Team - CT JOHNSON Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 24:22.22
1 1282 KAILEY COLLEONI 3 3 23:04.43 23:04.43 0:00.00
2 1289 JADYN FOSTER 11 14 24:19.84 47:24.27 1:15.41
3 1287 CAROLINA CARDENAS 13 27 24:37.68 1:12:01.95 1:33.25
4 1285 ALYVIA EMBY 15 42 24:47.46 1:36:49.41 1:43.03
5 1293 XIMENA MEDINA 19 61 25:01.68 2:01:51.09 1:57.25
6 1284 KAYLA EVANS (20) (81) 25:06.17 2:26:57.26 2:01.74
7 1283 KAT LEMMON (22) (103) 25:18.32 2:52:15.58 2:13.89
8 1296 ISABELLA SHELLEY More Than 7 25:34.62 3:17:50.20 2:30.19
9 1294 ELIZABETH PACKARD More Than 7 25:55.95 3:43:46.15 2:51.52
10 1291 JULIA GOEBEL More Than 7 25:56.35 4:09:42.50 2:51.92
11 1288 KAYLA DOMINGUEZ More Than 7 26:07.29 4:35:49.79 3:02.86
12 1290 BIANCA GAYTAN More Than 7 27:07.48 5:02:57.27 4:03.05
13 1297 BETHANY WHITAKER More Than 7 28:46.29 5:31:43.56 5:41.86
14 1295 CAMRYN MILLER More Than 7 34:42.95 6:06:26.51 11:38.52
Team - CHURCHILL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):64 Average Time: 24:29.82
1 1133 Tammy Carillo 9 9 23:59.29 23:59.29 0:00.00
2 1139 Jacqueline Michel 10 19 24:07.53 48:06.82 0:08.24
3 1144 Sydney Weber 12 31 24:36.32 1:12:43.14 0:37.03
4 1143 Jenna Strandmo 16 47 24:48.78 1:37:31.92 0:49.49

Results By VF Productions 3 10/14/2017 10:48:26



Race Date

NEISD DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIP

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - CHURCHILL
Team Score (places):64

1145
1134
1135
1141
1146
10 1137
11 1138

© 00 ~N O o

Serena Morales
Emily Aguilar-Pine
Lilly Bitter

Natalie Roberts
Laura Smith
Makayla Johnson
Kathy Le

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):141

1234
1237
1233
1235
1238
1239
1240
1244

coO~NO O A~ WNDNBE

ABBY JONES
KARIN BUGARIN
JACKIE PEREZ
EVA RIVERA

ANA WEST
KAITLYN LOPEZ
HANNAH JONES
BRITNNEY CAMPA

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):150

1305
1318
1316
1317
1313
1306
1311
1310
1314
1315
1309
1340
1307
1312
1308

© 00N Ol WN P
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Maddy Trevino
Lilianna Valdez
Maggie Shank
Lauren Tober

Mariana Sanchea-Meza

Flores Emiy
Amanda Marin
Brianna Campos
Elizabeth Machdo
Samantha Poole
Emily Davis
Nohemy Londono
Izabella Millan
Dessiree Nunez
Victoria Rayburg

Results By VF Productions

Final Team Results

Girls

JV GIRLS

Overall
Place

17
(23)
(27)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN~

18
26
29
30
38
(39)
(43)
More Than 7

25

28

31

32

34
(35)
(37)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:29.82

64
(87)
(114)

24:57.20
25:19.96
26:34.75
26:40.64
26:40.78
27:43.20
27:58.72

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 26:51.16

18
44
73
103
141
(180)

(223)

25:01.27
26:09.53
27:08.38
27:09.38
28:47.25
28:47.57
33:21.17
37:53.54

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 27:03.27

25
53
84
116
150
(185)

(222)

26:02.22
26:47.36
27:10.37
27:21.86
27:54.56
28:05.53
28:38.72
28:57.44
29:00.26
29:00.62
29:55.79
30:37.29
30:45.24
30:48.31
31:11.85

2:02:29.12
2:27:49.08
2:54.23.83
3:21:04.47
3:47:45.25
4:15:28.45
4:43:27.17

25:01.27

51:10.80
1:18:19.18
1:45:28.56
2:14:15.81
2:43:03.38
3:16:24.55
3:54:18.09

26:02.22

52:49.58
1:19:59.95
1:47:21.81
2:15:16.37
2:43:21.90
3:12:00.62
3:40:58.06
4:09:58.32
4:38:58.94
5:08:54.73
5:39:32.02
6:10:17.26
6:41:05.57
7:12:17.42

Time
Back

0:57.91
1:20.67
2:35.46
2:41.35
2:41.49
3:43.91
3:59.43

0:00.00
1:08.26
2:07.11
2:08.11
3:45.98
3:46.30
8:19.90
12:52.27

0:00.00
0:45.14
1:08.15
1:19.64
1:52.34
2:03.31
2:36.50
2:55.22
2:58.04
2:58.40
3:53.57
4:35.07
4:43.02
4:46.09
5:09.63

10/14/2017 10:48:26



Race Date

NEISD DISTRICT XC CHAMPIONSHIP

October 14, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):169

1076
1072
1078
1080
1079

a b~ wbdN -

Evelyn Moreira
Sa'rye Wrancher
Amy Reyes
Leena Hall
Brianna Vargas

Team - MacArthur
Team Score (places):171

1352
1351
1349
1350
1353

a b~ wDN -

Elizabeth Villasenor
Alicyn Hernandez
Elizabeth Berry
Arianna Acosta
Isabella Limon

Results By VF Productions

Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS

Overall
Place

14
24
42
44
45

21
33
36
40
41

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 30:19.56

14
38
80
124
169

24:41.35
26:01.78
30:05.79
33:42.67
37:06.23

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 28:04.31

21
54
90
130
171

25:15.52
27:48.39
28:30.20
28:59.45
29:47.99

24:41.35 0:00.00
50:43.13 1:20.43
1:20:48.92 5:24.44
1:54:31.59 9:01.32
2:31:37.82 12:24.88

25:15.52 0:00.00
53:03.91 2:32.87
1:21:34.11 3:14.68
1:50:33.56 3:43.93
2:20:21.55 4:32.47

10/14/2017 10:48:26



